
Eisstocksportkreis 204 Rottal-Inn

K204_Jahrbuch_2011.KP U19 So
Seite: 1 (1)

Druckdatum: 11.04.2011

Kreispokal Sommer 2011

Jugend U19

Sa, 9. April 2011

Gruppe
# Verein Verein
1 20:04 1
2 20:04 2
3 14:10 3
4 11:13 4
5 08:16 5
6 ESC Obertrennbach 07:17 6
7 04:20 7

Endspiele
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Nöham

Gruppe Nöham
Pkt Pl Pkt

EC Julbach
EC Irging-Simbach
ESV Mitterskirchen
SC Reicheneibach
SV Gumpersdorf

SSV Nöham

Pl.1
Pl.3
Pl.5
Pl.7
Pl.9

Pl.11
Pl.13


